
Spårvägens Nyårsdrive 2024Resultat

Drive A
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Alestedt Peter, IFK Täby BTK

Wesshagen Edward, Norrtulls SK

Druker Michael, IK Makkabi

Davidsson Asker, Tyresö BTK

Ericson Eric, Ängby SK

Johansson Nicklas, Tyresö BTK

Ferb Niklas, Norrtulls SK

Aldvik Göran, Spårvägens BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Alestedt Peter - Wesshagen Edward
Alestedt Peter - Druker Michael
Wesshagen Edward - Davidsson Asker
Alestedt Peter - Ericson Eric
Wesshagen Edward - Johansson Nicklas
Druker Michael - Ferb Niklas
Davidsson Asker - Aldvik Göran

7, 7, 5
-8, 7, 5, -9, 3
6, 4, -11, 4
5, 8, 11
-6, -7, 3, 4, 9
-9, 7, 8, 4
5, 4, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Drive B
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Karlsson Englund Simon, Spårvägens BTK

Thorén Hans, KFUM Stocksund IA

Haglund Daniel, Spånga TBK

Ahmadikhoo Nima, Ängby SK

Norburg Harald, Ängby SK

Von Rosen Alexander, Ängby SK

Wallin Martin, Bro IK

Nordenskiöld Frid Max, Spårvägens BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Karlsson Englund Simon - Thorén Hans
Karlsson Englund Simon - Haglund Daniel
Thorén Hans - Ahmadikhoo Nima

Karlsson Englund Simon - Norburg Harald
Thorén Hans - Von Rosen Alexander
Haglund Daniel - Wallin Martin

Ahmadikhoo Nima - Nordenskiöld Frid Max

9, 7, -14, 9
-4, -11, 6, 7, 6
4, -3, -6, 7, 5

5, -9, 7, 5
2, -8, 5, 3
7, 8, 8

6, 16, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Drive C
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Greenaway Sean, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Tommy, Västerås BTK

Vu Huy Hoang, Spårvägens BTK

Forsman Mats, Hammarby IF BTF

Lundberg Vincent, BTK Kungsör

Lorentzon Ove, Spårvägens BTK

Meyer Jonas, Hammarby IF BTF

Eriksson Magnus, Ängby SK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

Greenaway Sean - Johansson Tommy

Greenaway Sean - Vu Huy Hoang
Johansson Tommy - Forsman Mats
Greenaway Sean - Lundberg Vincent

Johansson Tommy - Lorentzon Ove
Vu Huy Hoang - Meyer Jonas
Forsman Mats - Eriksson Magnus

-11, 5, 8, -9, 3

6, 6, 4
8, 6, 6, -9
11, 4, 4

3, -9, 7, 3
8, 5, 9
-8, 16, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Drive D
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Wistrand Stefan, Hammarby IF BTF

Carlsson Emil, Spårvägens BTK

Svennberg Gabriel, Tullinge TP BTK

Nilsen Jerry, Ängby SK

Singh Rishit, Järfälla BTF

Zahiri Amir, Ängby SK

Purevragchaa Jargalsaikhan, Järfälla BTF

Holm Ville, Järfälla BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Wistrand Stefan - Carlsson Emil
Wistrand Stefan - Svennberg Gabriel
Carlsson Emil - Nilsen Jerry
Wistrand Stefan - Singh Rishit
Carlsson Emil - Zahiri Amir
Svennberg Gabriel - Purevragchaa Jargalsaikhan
Nilsen Jerry - Holm Ville

6, 7, 8
7, -9, 3, 4
7, -7, 5, 10
5, 6, 3
7, -9, 5, 3
7, -10, -6, 9, 9
6, 9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


